1 Henry HART
Joshua HASSON
3 Steve ADAMS
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1 Tom MURRIN
2 Philip GOODRIDGE-REYNOLDS

1 Ryan SNELL
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1 Steve ADAMS
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1 Roger VOADEN
2 Roger HAYES

1 David THOMSON
2 Adrian VANSTONE

1  Paul SHARPLES

1 Peter JOHNSON
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Dartmoor Discovery: ALL - sponsored by Sibelco

Princetown: 32 Miles
Saturday 07-Jun-2025 at 09:30
Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

Winners
All Men [Finishers 123] All Ladies [Finishers 53]
Belgrave Harriers 03:18:53 Prize MSen |1 Elizabeth BARRY-BRADSHAW  Clic Striders
Unattached 03:31:57 Prize MSen |2 Helen ANTHONY Teignbridge Trotters
Exeter Harriers 03:59:31 Prize MV50 (3 Kirsty PROWSE Dsfrs Running Club
M V40 [Finishers 15] F V35 [Finishers 7]
Bude Rats 04:09:04 Prize 1 Kirsty PROWSE Dsfrs Running Club
Chard Road Runners 04:46:55 Prize 2  Freya MORRISSEY Teignbridge Trotters
M V45 [Finishers 26] F V40 [Finishers 7]
Axe Valley Runners 04:00:15 Prize 1 Elizabeth BARRY-BRADSHAW  Clc Striders
Unattached 04:02:34 Prize 2 Nicky WASHBROOK Unattached
M V50 [Finishers 23] F V45 [Finishers 11]
Exeter Harriers 03:59:31 Prize 1 Helen ANTHONY Teignbridge Trotters
Unattached 04:12:36 Prize 2 Hannah BOWN Exmouth Harriers Aac
M V55 [Finishers 12] F V50 [Finishers 9]
Unattached 04:59:42 Prize 1 Mandy WHEELER Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters 05:14:24 Prize 2  Lucy EVANS Teignbridge Trotters
M V60 [Finishers 6] F V55 [Finishers 4]
Launceston Road Runners  05:33:00 Prize 1 Maria WADEY Chard Road Runners
Exmouth Harriers Aac 05:37:42 Prize 2  Sue BAYES Plymouth Falconers
M V65 [Finishers 4] F V60+ [Finishers 6]
Teignbridge Trotters 06:24:47 Prize 1 Nuala SMYTH 100 Marathon Club
M V70+ [Finishers 4]
Thanet Roadrunners Ac 06:15:40 Prize

Provided by ** Race Partner Version 11.1 **

04:22:04 Prize FV40
04:32:02 Prize FV45
04:44:16 Prize FV35

04:44:16 Prize
05:14:25 Prize

04:22:04 Prize
05:33:12 Prize

04:32:02 Prize
04:50:57 Prize

05:17:40 Prize
05:40:52 Prize

05:39:33 Prize
06:06:49 Prize

05:06:11 Prize

Sun-Jun-08 2025 08:21



Men
Team size: 3
[Based on Positions]
Teignbridge Trotters A
Kris WARD
Oliver REYNOLDS
Adam JOHNSTONE

Okehampton Rc A
Chris TURNER
Robert KELLY
Shaun FRYETT

Erme Valley Harriers A
Simon FITZE
Chris PRALL
Tim STEERE
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14:13:01
04:36:59
04:44:32
04:51:30

13:55:33
04:05:32
04:18:24
05:31:37

14:33:03
04:13:46
04:53:36
05:25:41

Team Winners
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Ladies
Team size: 3
[Based on Positions]
Teignbridge Trotters A
Helen ANTHONY
Freya MORRISSEY
Mandy WHEELER

Teignbridge Trotters B
Joanna RANDALL

Lucy EVANS

Kate WILLIAMSON
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15:04:07
04:32:02
05:14:25
05:17:40

16:59:01
05:33:05
05:40:52
05:45:04
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