## Dartmoor Discovery: ALL - sponsored by Sibelco

Princetown: 32 Miles Saturday 07-Jun-2025 at 09:30 Organised by: Teignbridge Trotters

## Winners

	All Men [Finishers 123]				All Ladies [Finishers 53]					
1	Henry HART	Belgrave Harriers	03:18:53	Prize	MSen	1	Elizabeth BARRY-BRADSHAW	Clc Striders	04:22:04	Prize FV40
2	Joshua HASSON	Unattached	03:31:57	Prize	MSen	2	Helen ANTHONY	Teignbridge Trotters	04:32:02	Prize FV45
3	Steve ADAMS	Exeter Harriers	03:59:31	Prize	MV50	3	Kirsty PROWSE	<b>Dsfrs Running Club</b>	04:44:16	Prize FV35
		14 1/40 [F' '   4F]						- NO- (-: 11		
		M V40 [Finishers 15]				_		F V35 [Finishers 7]		
1	Tom MURRIN	Bude Rats	04:09:04			1	Kirsty PROWSE	Dsfrs Running Club	04:44:16	
2	Philip GOODRIDGE-REYNOLDS	Chard Road Runners	04:46:55	Prize		2	Freya MORRISSEY	Teignbridge Trotters	05:14:25	Prize
		M V45 [Finishers 26]						F V40 [Finishers 7]		
1	Ryan SNELL	Axe Valley Runners	04:00:15	Prize		1	Elizabeth BARRY-BRADSHAW	Clc Striders	04:22:04	Prize
2	Ross PORTASS	Unattached	04:02:34	Prize		2	Nicky WASHBROOK	Unattached	05:33:12	Prize
		M V50 [Finishers 23]						F V45 [Finishers 11]		
1	Steve ADAMS	Exeter Harriers	03:59:31	Prize		1	Helen ANTHONY	<b>Teignbridge Trotters</b>	04:32:02	Prize
2	Mark GREGORY	Unattached	04:12:36	Prize		2	Hannah BOWN	<b>Exmouth Harriers Aac</b>	04:50:57	Prize
		A4.VEE [E1.1] 40]						E V (50 (51 1 1 0)		
		M V55 [Finishers 12]						F V50 [Finishers 9]		
1	Roger VOADEN	Unattached	04:59:42			1	Mandy WHEELER	Teignbridge Trotters	05:17:40	
2	Roger HAYES	Teignbridge Trotters	05:14:24	Prize		2	Lucy EVANS	Teignbridge Trotters	05:40:52	Prize
		M V60 [Finishers 6]						F V55 [Finishers 4]		
1	David THOMSON	Launceston Road Runners	05:33:00	Prize		1	Maria WADEY	Chard Road Runners	05:39:33	Prize
2	Adrian VANSTONE	Exmouth Harriers Aac	05:37:42	Prize		2	Sue BAYES	Plymouth Falconers	06:06:49	
								-		
		M V65 [Finishers 4]						F V60+ [Finishers 6]		
1	Paul SHARPLES	Teignbridge Trotters	06:24:47	Prize		1	Nuala SMYTH	100 Marathon Club	05:06:11	Prize
		M V70+ [Finishers 4]								
1	Peter JOHNSON	Thanet Roadrunners Ac	06:15:40	Prize						

## Dartmoor Discovery: ALL - sponsored by Sibelco

Team Winners											
	Men			Ladies							
	Team size: 3			Team size: 3							
	[Based on Positions]			[Based on Positions]							
1	Teignbridge Trotters A	14:13:01 60		1 Teignbridge Trotters A	15:04:07 23						
	Kris WARD	04:36:59 17		Helen ANTHONY	04:32:02 2						
	Oliver REYNOLDS	04:44:32 20		Freya MORRISSEY	05:14:25 10						
	Adam JOHNSTONE	04:51:30 23		Mandy WHEELER	05:17:40 11						
2	Okehampton Rc A	13:55:33 71	;	2 Teignbridge Trotters B	16:59:01 67						
	Chris TURNER	04:05:32 6		Joanna RANDALL	05:33:05 18						
	Robert KELLY	04:18:24 11		Lucy EVANS	05:40:52 24						
	Shaun FRYETT	05:31:37 54		Kate WILLIAMSON	05:45:04 25						
3	Erme Valley Harriers A	14:33:03 81									
	Simon FITZE	04:13:46 9									
	Chris PRALL	04:53:36 25									
	Tim STEERE	05:25:41 47									